
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
17 

665 
88 

405 
12 

108 
118 
111 
51 
27 
59 
95 
16 

159 
112 
75 
36 
80 
31 

505 
117 
99 
43 

188 

Class 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 

Name 
ARTUR HOFF 
MAX JUNIOR 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
GABRIEL SANO 
FAUSTO FILHO 
LUCCA ROSSI 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
HEITOR FARIAS 
THEO SALOMÃO 
YURI MORELLI 
MATEUS FORTUNATO 
FERNANDO BENTO 
PIETRO TORNERI 
PIETRO MESQUITA 
JOÃO SHIMODA 
MARCELO TORTATO 
PEDRO SENE 
PAULO WILLEMANN 
ENZO ORESTES 
WAGNER SANTILLI 
LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 
FRANCISCO NETO 
DAVI NEVES 
PEDRO LIMA 

Laps 
21 
22 
22 
20 
19 
20 
18 
21 
19 
17 
22 
20 
20 
22 
22 
19 
16 
22 
21 
21 
21 
19 
17 
9 

Best Tm 
45.597 
45.610 
45.637 
45.670 
45.728 
45.736 
45.767 
45.810 
45.812 
45.820 
45.867 
45.879 
45.901 
45.944 
46.040 
46.080 
46.089 
46.157 
46.221 
46.228 
46.265 
46.293 
46.430 
46.532 

Diff 

0.013 
0.040 
0.073 
0.131 
0.139 
0.170 
0.213 
0.215 
0.223 
0.270 
0.282 
0.304 
0.347 
0.443 
0.483 
0.492 
0.560 
0.624 
0.631 
0.668 
0.696 
0.833 
0.935 

Gap 

0.013 
0.027 
0.033 
0.058 
0.008 
0.031 
0.043 
0.002 
0.008 
0.047 
0.012 
0.022 
0.043 
0.096 
0.040 
0.009 
0.068 
0.064 
0.007 
0.037 
0.028 
0.137 
0.102 

In Lap 
21 
8 

19 
17 
18 
6 

17 
19 
17 
14 
14 
17 
18 
21 
19 
16 
15 
8 

19 
18 
20 
16 
16 
8 

2nd Best 
45.700 
46.120 
45.688 
45.697 
45.751 
45.803 
45.919 
45.825 
45.941 
45.830 
45.896 
46.006 
45.913 
45.997 
46.051 
46.101 
46.203 
46.170 
46.300 
46.274 
46.318 
46.320 
46.513 
46.674 

2nd Lap 
19 
20 
20 
20 
16 
7 

15 
17 
18 
16 
21 
18 
20 
18 
7 

18 
16 
11 
20 
19 
16 
17 
15 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2023 11:29:54 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 5a Etapa 
JUNIOR 

4o TREINO - JUNIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:08:48 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

02/06/2023 11:10 


